
Federal University of Rio Grande do Norte

Executive Committee and Advisor Roster

Name Position Term Begin Date EMail

Francisco O. Silva Academic Advisor 7/1/2022 francisco.silva@ufrn.br

Luiz C. Bertolino Industry Advisor 8/1/2021 lcbertolino@cetem.gov.br

Rafael Dantas de Oliveira President 1/1/2023 rafael.dantas.080@ufrn.edu.br

Joelson Teixeira Vice President 1/1/2023 joelson.teixeira.123@ufrn.edu.br

Mateus O. Teixeira Secretary 1/1/2023 mateus.teixeira.017@ufrn.edu.br

Eloisa da Silva Filgueira Treasurer 1/1/2023 eloisa.filgueira.071@ufrn.br

 6Total Records


